Note: Please print this page and use It as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000437783 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC

Account Number : 110432003053

(561)694-8107 : (561)214-8442

Pax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one smail address please. **

Email Address: rebeca.linz@dentons.com

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

1520 NE 12th Street LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

BEC 2 8 2020

75



December 22, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 1520 NE 12TH STREET LLC

REF: W20000145213

We have received your document for 1520 NE 12TH STREET LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity listed on the fax cover sheet and the name of the entity listed in the document must be identical. Please amend the document or the fax gover sheet accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

WILLIAM LAWRENCE Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H20000434983 Letter Number: 720A00025880

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
1520 NE 12th Street LLC			
(Must conatin the words "L	imited Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	icipal office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Addres	<u>ss</u> :	Mailing Address:	
21 Comeil Peak	21	Cornell Peak	
Pomona NY 10970		mona NY 10970	
 			
The name and the Florida street address of the reg	n & Grigsby P.C. Name		
Mercato-Suite	6200, 9110 Strada Place		
Florida street a	eddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
Naples	FL	34108	
City	State	Zip	
	e appointment as registe. utes relating to the prope	red agent and agree to act in this co r and complete performance of my	apacity. I duties and I

(CONTINUED)

2020 DEC 23 PM 12: 17

		Name and Address:
"AMBR"	= Authorized Member	Mante and Address.
"MGR" =		
AMBR		Regard Penguage LLC
		Regard Recovery LLC 21 Cornell Peak
		Pomona NY 10970
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•		
		
CLE V; Effect	ment if necessary) ive date, if other than the date.	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date in the of filling.) If the date ins	tive date, if other than the da is listed, the date must be	t meet the applicable statutory filing permitements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date in the of filling.) If the date inscument's effections	ive date, if other than the da is listed, the date must be served in this block does no	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effect effective date it te of filing.) If the date ins cument's effect CLE VI: Other	tive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be serted in this block does not tive date on the Department provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a timeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.
CLE V: Effect effective date te of filling.) If the date ins cument's effect CLE VI: Other	tive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be serted in this block does not tive date on the Department provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a timeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.
CLE V: Effect effective date te of filling.) If the date ins coument's effect CLE VI: Other	stive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be seried in this block does not tive date on the Department provisions, if any. D SIGNATURE: Caro Signature of a of This document is exect I am aware that any false.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effect effective date it te of filing.) If the date ins cument's effect CLE VI: Other	sive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be served in this block does not stive date on the Department provisions, if any. D SIGNATURE: Caro Signature of a record is an aware that any false constitutes a third degree	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records. Lyn Pierce Tember or an authorized representative of a member. Interest the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1520 NE 12th Street (Must cons	LLC tin the words "Limited !	Liability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street as				
	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
as Comply Book			ornell Peak	
21 Cornell Peak Pomona NY 10970		Pome	ona NY 10970	
amories outliess citity with an	active Florida registration	on.)	ou must designate an individual	
The name and the Florida street	active Florida registrate address of the registere Dentons Cohen & G Mercato-Suite 6200	d agent are: Grigsby P.C. Name		
	address of the registere Dentons Cohen & G Mercato-Suite 6200 Florida street addre	d agent are: Grigsby P.C. Name 1,9110 Strada Place		
	active Florida registrate address of the registere Dentons Cohen & G Mercato-Suite 6200	d agent are: brigsby P.C. Name 1,9110 Strada Place ss (P.O. Box NOT a	exceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

real	Name and Address:
<u>litic:</u> AMBR" - Authorized l	_
	YICHING!
MGR" = Manager	Regard Recovery LLC
AMBR	21 Cornell Peak
	21 Cornell Peak Pomona NY 10970
	TOMORATE SOCI
	(OPTIONAL)
ective date is listed, the of filling.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date or	ther than the date of filing: date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the Department of State's records.
E V: Effective date, if continue date, if continue date is listed, the of filling.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date or	ther than the date of filing: date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the Department of State's records.
E V: Effective date, if cective date is listed, the of filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date or E VI: Other provisions,	ther than the date of filing:
E V: Effective date, if cective date is listed, the of filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date or E VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT	ther than the date of filing:
E V: Effective date, if contributed the state is listed, the of filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date or E VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT	ther than the date of filing:
E V: Effective date, if contributed the state is listed, the of filing.) the date inserted in this ment's effective date or E VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT	ther than the date of filing:
E V: Effective date, if cective date is listed, the of filing.) The date inserted in this ment's effective date or E VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT This del I am a constit	ther than the date of filing: